
ID Task Name Quantity Units Daily 

Production 

Rate

Duration Start Finish

1 FM2493 Project 0 918 days Sat 4/1/23 Fri 12/24/27

2 Contract Award 0 0 days Sat 4/1/23 Sat 4/1/23

3 Notice to Proceed 0 0 days Mon 7/24/23 Mon 7/24/23

4 Construction Timeline 0 858 days Mon 7/24/23 Fri 12/24/27

5 Phase 1 Utility Delay after Letting 0 1 day Mon 7/24/23 Wed 7/26/23

6 Phase 1 0 397 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 8/20/25

7 Phase 1A FM 2494 STA 582+00 to 

STA 728+75 (RT)

0 214 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 9/11/24

8 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 8/9/23

9 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Thu 8/3/23 Wed 8/9/23

10 Prep ROW 30 Acre 3 10 days Wed 8/9/23 Fri 8/25/23

11 Excavation 54556 CY 2000 27 days Thu 8/17/23 Fri 10/6/23

12 Embankment 22332 CY 2000 11 days Fri 10/6/23 Fri 10/27/23

13 temp Special Shoring 650 SF 100 7 days Fri 10/13/23 Fri 10/27/23

14 Place 3X2 RCB 602 LF 70 10 days Thu 10/19/23 Mon 11/6/23

15 Place 8x6 RCB 264 LF 70 4 days Mon 11/6/23Wed 11/15/23

16 18" RCP 5533 LF 240 23 daysWed 11/15/23Wed 12/27/23

17 24'RCP 4000 LF 240 17 daysWed 12/27/23 Mon 1/29/24

18 30' RCP 2670 LF 240 11 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri 2/16/24

19 Inlets, manholes 49 EACH 2 25 days Fri 1/19/24 Thu 3/7/24

20 Treated Base 73117 SY 2500 28 days Fri 2/2/24 Wed 3/27/24

21 Flex Base 74716 CY 750 100 days Mon 2/12/24 Mon 8/19/24

22 Place HMA 15168 Ton 1000 15 days Thu 8/8/24 Thu 9/5/24

23 Temp Pave (Detours) 1856 Ton 1000 2 days Thu 9/5/24 Wed 9/11/24

24 Phase 1B FM 2494 STA 582+00 to 

STA 728+75 (LT)

0 183 days Wed 9/11/24 Wed 8/20/25

25 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Wed 9/11/24 Fri 9/13/24

26 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Wed 9/11/24 Fri 9/13/24

27 Prep ROW 30 Acre 3 10 days Fri 9/13/24 Thu 10/3/24

28 Pavement Removal 52756 SY 2000 27 days Mon 9/23/24Wed 11/13/24

29 Excavation 54556 CY 2000 27 days Thu 10/3/24 Fri 11/22/24

30 Embankment 22332 CY 2000 11 days Fri 11/22/24 Thu 12/12/24

31 Place 3X2 RCB 602 LF 70 9 days Thu 12/5/24Mon 12/23/24

32 Place 8x6 RCB 264 LF 70 4 daysMon 12/23/24Mon 12/30/24

33 18" RCP 1822 LF 120 15 daysMon 12/30/24 Mon 1/27/25

34 Inlets, manholes 49 EACH 2 25 daysMon 12/30/24 Fri 2/14/25

35 Treated Base 73117 SY 2500 28 days Mon 1/13/25 Thu 3/6/25

36 Flex Base 74716 CY 750 100 days Wed 1/22/25 Wed 7/30/25

37 Place HMA 15168 Ton 1000 15 days Fri 7/18/25 Fri 8/15/25

38 Temp Pave (Detours) 1856 Ton 1000 2 days Fri 8/15/25 Wed 8/20/25

39 Phase 2 0 197 days Thu 8/21/25 Wed 8/26/26

40 Phase 2A  FM 2494 STA 782+00 to 

STA 788+66 (RT)

0 78 days Thu 8/21/25 Wed 1/14/26

41 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Thu 8/21/25 Mon 8/25/25

42 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Thu 8/21/25 Mon 8/25/25

43 Prep ROW 12 Acre 3 4 days Mon 8/25/25 Mon 9/1/25

44 Excavation 22272 CY 2000 11 days Wed 9/3/25 Wed 9/24/25

45 Embankment 9117 CY 2000 5 days Wed 9/24/25 Thu 10/2/25

46 temp Special Shoring 277 SF 100 3 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 9/24/25
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47 Place 3X2 RCB 192 LF 70 3 days Thu 10/2/25 Wed 10/8/25

48 Place 8x6 RCB 339 LF 70 5 days Wed 10/8/25 Fri 10/17/25

49 18" RCP 1500 LF 120 12 days Fri 10/17/25Mon 11/10/25

50 Place 24" RCP 496 LF 120 4 daysMon 11/10/25Mon 11/17/25

51 Place 30" RCP 488 LF 120 4 daysMon 11/17/25Mon 11/24/25

52 Place 36" RCP 224 LF 120 2 daysMon 11/24/25 Thu 11/27/25

53 Inlets, manholes 45 EACH 2 23 days Wed 11/5/25Wed 12/17/25

54 Treated Base 29850 SY 2500 12 daysWed 10/15/25 Thu 11/6/25

55 Flex Base 30502 CY 750 41 days Thu 10/23/25 Thu 1/8/26

56 Place HMA 6192 Ton 1000 6 days Thu 1/1/26 Mon 1/12/26

57 Temp Pave (Detours) 758 Ton 1000 1 day Mon 1/12/26 Wed 1/14/26

58 Phase 2B  FM 2494 STA 582+00 to 

STA 782+00 (LT)

0 119 days Wed 1/14/26 Wed 8/26/26

59 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Wed 1/14/26 Mon 1/19/26

60 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Wed 1/14/26 Mon 1/19/26

61 Prep ROW 12 Acre 3 4 days Mon 1/19/26 Mon 1/26/26

62 Pavement Removal 21537 SY 3000 7 days Mon 1/26/26 Fri 2/6/26

63 Excavation 22272 CY 2000 11 days Wed 2/4/26 Wed 2/25/26

64 Embankment 9117 CY 2000 5 days Wed 2/25/26 Thu 3/5/26

65 Place 3X2 RCB 192 LF 70 3 days Thu 3/5/26 Thu 3/12/26

66 Place 8x6 RCB 339 LF 70 5 days Thu 3/12/26 Fri 3/20/26

67 18" RCP 1682 LF 120 14 days Fri 3/20/26 Thu 4/16/26

68 Place 24" RCP 496 LF 120 4 days Thu 4/16/26 Thu 4/23/26

69 Place 30" RCP 488 LF 120 4 days Thu 4/23/26 Fri 5/1/26

70 Place 36" RCP 224 LF 120 2 days Fri 5/1/26 Wed 5/6/26

71 Inlets, manholes 49 EACH 1 49 days Thu 2/12/26 Thu 5/14/26

72 Treated Base 29849 SY 2500 12 days Mon 5/11/26 Wed 6/3/26

73 Flex Base 30502 CY 750 41 days Wed 5/20/26 Thu 8/6/26

74 Place HMA 6197 Ton 1000 6 days Thu 8/13/26 Mon 8/24/26

75 Temp Pave (Detours) 758 Ton 1000 1 day Mon 8/24/26 Wed 8/26/26

76 Phase 3 0 234 days Wed 8/26/26Wed 11/10/27

77 Phase 3A FM 2494 STA 510+73 to 

STA 582+00 (RT)

0 129 days Wed 8/26/26 Mon 4/26/27

78 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Wed 8/26/26 Mon 8/31/26

79 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Wed 8/26/26 Mon 8/31/26

80 Prep ROW 15 Acre 3 5 days Mon 8/31/26 Wed 9/9/26

81 Excavation 26564 CY 2000 13 days Wed 9/9/26 Fri 10/2/26

82 Embankment 10789 CY 2000 5 days Fri 10/2/26Mon 10/12/26

83 temp Special Shoring 277 SF 100 3 days Wed 10/7/26Mon 10/12/26

84 Place 8 x 5 RCB 200 LF 70 3 daysMon 10/12/26Mon 10/19/26

85 Place 10 X 5 RCB 65 LF 70 1 dayMon 10/19/26Wed 10/21/26

86 18" RCP 3182 LF 120 27 daysWed 10/21/26 Thu 12/10/26

87 24'RCP 1004 LF 120 8 days Thu 12/10/26 Thu 12/24/26

88 30' RCP 2581 LF 120 22 days Thu 12/24/26 Thu 2/4/27

89 Inlets, manholes 25 EACH 1 25 days Thu 2/4/27 Wed 3/24/27

90 Treated Base 35327 SY 2500 14 days Fri 3/5/27 Thu 4/1/27

91 Flex Base 34700 CY 750 47 days Wed 1/13/27 Mon 4/12/27

92 Place HMA 8450 Ton 1000 8 days Mon 4/5/27 Wed 4/21/27

93 Concrete Pavement 1210 SY 540 3 days Wed 4/21/27 Mon 4/26/27
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94 Phase 3B FM 2494 STA 510+73 to 

STA 582+00

0 105 days Mon 4/26/27 Wed

11/10/27

95 Place Advance Warning Signs 2 D 1 2 days Mon 4/26/27 Thu 4/29/27

96 Place SW3P Measures 2 D 1 2 days Mon 4/26/27 Thu 4/29/27

97 Prep ROW 15 Acre 3 5 days Thu 4/29/27 Mon 5/10/27

98 Pavement Removal 26530 SY 2500 11 days Mon 5/10/27 Mon 5/31/27

99 Excavation 22272 CY 2000 12 days Wed 5/19/27 Thu 6/10/27

100 Embankment 9535 CY 2000 5 days Thu 6/10/27 Fri 6/18/27

101 Place 8 x 5 RCB 200 LF 70 3 days Fri 6/18/27 Thu 6/24/27

102 Place 10 X 5 RCB 65 LF 70 1 day Fri 6/25/27 Mon 6/28/27

103 Place 18" RCP 282 LF 120 2 days Mon 6/28/27 Thu 7/1/27

104 Inlets, manholes 25 EACH 1 25 days Thu 7/1/27 Wed 8/18/27

105 Treated Base 35327 SY 2500 14 days Fri 7/30/27 Thu 8/26/27

106 Flex Base 30502 CY 750 42 days Mon 8/9/27 Thu 10/28/27

107 Place HMA 8450 Ton 1000 8 days Thu 10/21/27 Fri 11/5/27

108 Concrete Pavement 1210 SY 540 2 days Fri 11/5/27Wed 11/10/27

109 Phase 4 Final Lift and Stripe 0 24 daysWed 11/10/27 Fri 12/24/27

110 Super Pave 27623 Tons 2000 14 daysWed 11/10/27 Mon 12/6/27

111 Striping 163500 LF 15000 10 days Mon 12/6/27 Fri 12/24/27

Place Advance Warning Signs

Place SW3P Measures

Prep ROW 

Pavement Removal

Excavation

Embankment 

Place 8 x 5 RCB

Place 10 X 5 RCB

Place 18" RCP

Inlets, manholes

Treated Base

Flex Base

Place HMA

Concrete Pavement

Super Pave

Striping

Month -1Month 1Month 2Month 3Month 4Month 5 Month 6Month 7 Month 8Month 9Month 10Month 11Month 12Month 13Month 14Month 15Month 16Month 17Month 18Month 19Month 20Month 21Month 22Month 23Month 24Month 25Month 26Month 27Month 28Month 29Month 30Month 31Month 32Month 33Month 34Month 35Month 36Month 37Month 38Month 39Month 40Month 41Month 42Month 43Month 44Month 45Month 46Month 47Month 48Month 49Month 50Month 51Month 52Month 53Month 54Month 55Month 56Month 57Month 58

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

FM 2493

CSJ 0191-03-083

Page 3 Date: Tue 3/21/23


